
Old Colony Baptist Association Supply Pastor List February 2018 
*On Approved List of Interim Ministers Supplied by 

Conference of Baptist Ministers 

 

The Rev. Manuel Aran and Joy Aran 

65 Candace Way, Falmouth, MA 02536 

508.495.9994 

manuelaran@juno.com 

 

The Rev. Diane L. Badger 

45 Parker Terr.,North Easton, MA 02356 

Diane.badger@comcast.net 

508-369-6291 

 

The Rev. Dr. Jean Nesly Chery 

11 Flint-Locke Rd., Randolph, MA  02368 

cheryjeann@msn.com 

617-930-3862 

 

The Rev. Donna Dia Colletti-Lowre 

Rev.donnadia@gmail.com 

 

The Rev. Dr. John Fisk  

90 Glendale Rd. 

Attleboro, MA 02703 

(508) 226-1464 

john.e.fisk@comcast.net 

 

Rev Dr. Paul Hanson 

6 Algonquin Dr, Middletown RI 02842 

Phone  - 401- 848-9052 

Email revhan@cox.net 
 
The Rev. Dr. Margaret J. Howard 
7 Hilltop Lane, South Easton, MA 02375 

Cell phone: 508-577-9080 

Email: mhoward9080@gmail.com 

 

The Rev. Lawrence Kanter 

781-878-7405 

508-577-6815 (Cell) 

lrk4pdlife@msn.com 

 

Pastor Christine Keddy 

Medfield, MA 

508-498-5052 

Christinekeddy616@gmail.com 

 

The Rev. Robert Killifer 

9 Cedar Terrace, Pembroke  02359 

Home:  781-294-0014 

Cell:  781-248-1368  

rakjr2@gmail.com 

 

The Rev. Nancie Mooney 

The Rev. Carlos Mooney 

303 Linden Ponds Way, Apt 232 

Hingham, MA  02043 

Nancy phone: 781-875-1765 

Carlos phone 774-331-1953 

pastor.nancie@comcast.net 

pastor.carlos@comcast.net 

(prefer phone calls to email) 

 

The Rev. Dr. Dick Malmquist 

45 Rocky Nook Ave., Kingston, MA 02364-1763 

(781)585-8764 

rcmquist@comcast.net 

 

The Rev. Baffour Nakrumah-Appiah 

Baffour57@aol.com 

617-922-8903 

 

Pastor Melinda Parry 

Wakefield, MA 01880 

781-245-9984 

melinda@cycop.org 

 

The Rev. Dr. Linda Shaw 
22 Clifford St., South Yarmouth, MA 02664 

508-694-7059 

Lshaw200114@gmail.com 
 
*The Rev. Sheila Singleton-Charron 
1021 Indian Town Rd, Fall River, MA 02720 

508-674-8098 

Sheila.Singleton.Charron@gmail.com 

 

The Rev. Jamie Spriggs 

438 Reservoir St, Norton, MA  02766 

508-409-7672 

 
Minister Deb Smith 

namey3jfks@comcast.net 

Rev. Ellen Tatreau 

69 Fort Point Rd, No. Weymouth, MA 02191  

781-664-0736 

etratreau@comcast.net 

Pastor Annette Thomas 

aathomas26@aol.com 

508-588-6129 
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please Note: TABCOM Staff  members are also 

available to preach. Unless otherwise noted e-mail for 

staff is last name@tabcom.org and the contact 

number is 

 

The Rev. Marlene Gil,  

Area Ministry Services Coordinator  

Marlene@oldcolonybaptist.org 

508-873-3206 

 

The Rev Mary Day Miller 

Executive Minister 

marymiller@tabcom.org 

978-448-1445 

978-732-9111 

 

Mr. Richard Wolf, 

Director of Finance Discipleship Development 

Ministries Team,  

paparwolf@mac.com,  

978-448-5763 
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